
Ref No. 

Year 

2.1.2 Number of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan, 

etc. as per applicable reservation policy during the year (exclusive of supernumerary seats) 

BA I semester 

BA III Semester 

BA III year 

MAI Semester 

MA II year 

BCom I YEAR 

BCom II YEAR 

BCom II YEAR 

BLib I semester 
MCom I year 
MCom I year 
BSsc (Home 
Science) I 
YEAR 

BSsc(Home 
Science) II 
YEAR 

BSsc(Home 
Science) III 
YEAR 
M.Sc (Home 
Science)I Sem 

MLib I Sem 

TOTAL 

Number of seats earmarked for 

reserved category as per GOI or State 
Government rule 

SC 

156 

134 

13 

06 

06 

13 

06 

06 

ST 

12 

13 

1 

OBC 

192 

173 

16 

16 

08 

08 

Gen 

10.A.C. 

360 

320 

30 

15 

15 

30 

15 

15 

3403429 8 o0 

Total 

720 

640 

60 

30 
30 

60 

30 

30 

1600 

Bareilly 

Sanu 

Kansvaroop 

Mahila 

Mahavidyalay 

SC 

81 

69 

30 

26 

21 

1 

0 

3 

1 

bH YTa�f: (0581) 3582193 

j40 2023 

Number of students admitted from the 

reserved category 

235 

ST 

0 

0 

0 

Date. 

0 

0 

OBC 

409 

306 

217 

163 

118 

11 

3 

4 

13 

4 

1275 

Gen 

160 

134 

119 

95 

74 

7 

3 

6 

9 

9 

5 

4 

9 

646 

Total 

650 

509 

366 

284 

213 

19 

6 

10 

12 

20 

20 

08 

08 

07 

16 

2156 

BRINCIPAur 
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