



साहू रामस्वरूप महिला महाविद्यालय, बरेली

फोन प्राचार्या : (0581) 3582193

Date..... 19.01.2023

Ref No.....

Year	Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule					Number of students admitted from the reserved category				
	SC	ST	OBC	Gen	Total	SC	ST	OBC	Gen	Total
BA I semester	156	12	192	360	720	81	0	409	160	650
BA III Semester						69	0	306	134	509
BA III year						30	0	217	119	366
MA I Semester	134	13	173	320	640	26	0	163	95	284
MA II year						21	0	118	74	213
BCom I YEAR	13	1	16	30	60	1	0	11	7	19
BCom II YEAR						0	0	3	3	6
BCom III YEAR						0	0	2	6	8
BLib I semester	06	1	8	15	30	0	0	4	6	10
MCom I year	06	1	8	15	30	0	0	3	9	12
MCom II year						1	0	10	9	20
BSc (Home Science) I YEAR	13	1	16	30	60	2	0	13	5	20
BSc (Home Science) II YEAR						3	0	4	1	08
BSc (Home Science) III YEAR						1	0	2	5	08
M.Sc (Home Science) I Sem	06	1	08	15	30	0	0	3	4	07
M.Lib I Sem	06	1	08	15	30	0	0	7	9	16
TOTAL	340	31	429	800	1600	235	0	1275	646	2156

I.O.A.C.
Sahu Ramswarup Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Bareilly

Ashma Mahata
प्राचार्या
(PRINCIPAL)
साहू राम स्वरूप महिला महाविद्यालय
बरेली